
Kottayam - Mangaluru Central Special Fare Summer Special/06076 - Exp - SR 
KTYM/Kottayam to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) 

9h 10m - 472 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTYM Kottayam 21:45 0 1 0 51 4 SR
2 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 60 52 2 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 00:22 00:25 3m 0 2 131 33 3 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 165 86 29 SR
5 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 251 94 4 SR
6 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 03:32 03:35 3m 0 2 340 59 12 SR
7 KGQ Kasaragod 05:02 05:03 1m 0 2 426 25 9 SR
8 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
06:55 0 2 472 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (00:50)

Jun 01 2024 (00:50)

1

1


